
Bottled and packed 
at Trelonk Ltd, Truro, 
Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Store in a cool, dry 
place. Once opened, 
keep in the fridge and 
use within 3 weeks. 

with calendula
and wild arsesmart

Water, vinegar, sugar,
ginger, garlic, birdseye
chillis, lime, soy sauce 
(soya, wheat), salt, 
xanthan gum, black 
peppercorns, chilli 
flakes, arsesmart, 
calendula petals.

Allergy advice: allergens 
are listed in bold.  

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Servings per package: 20
Serving Size: 12 g

Energy
Protein
Fat, total
- saturated
Carbohydrate
- sugars
Sodium

65.6  
0
0
0
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3.6
14
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g
g
g
g
g
mg 

547
0.2
0.1

0
30.5
30.3

115 
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g
g
g
g
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mg 

Per 
Serving

Per
100 g

5 060899 771615

Based on Trelonk 
Farm on the 
Cornish Roseland, 
Wild Cornwall 
makes luxury food 
from foraged, wild 
and homegrown 
ingredients 

rambler’ssweet chilli 
sauce


