Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep in the fridge and use within 3 weeks.

Bottled and packed Cornwall, TR2 5PA

Based on Trelonk Farm on the Cornish Roseland. Wild Cornwall makes luxury food from foraged, wild and homegrown ingredients

Wild Cornwalf





at Trelonk Ltd. Truro.

BEST BEFORE:

BATCH NO:









INGREDIENTS:

Water, vinegar, sugar, ginger, garlic, birdseye chillis, lime, soy sauce (soya, wheat), salt, xanthan gum, black peppercorns, chilli flakes, arsesmart. calendula petals.

Allergy advice: allergens are listed in **bold**.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION Servings per package: 20 Serving Size: 12 g		
	Per Serving	Per 100 g
Energy	65.6 kJ	547 kJ
Protein	0 g	0.2 g
Fat, total	0 g	0.1 g
- saturated	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrate	3.7 g	30.5 g
- sugars	3.6 g	30.3 g

